TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT6 Snagless Shielded Patch Cable
REV.20210716.4
Applications
The Vericom Category 6 Snagless Shielded Patch Cables

© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Ordering Information
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT6 Snagless Shielded Patch Cable
Description Cable Marking
CAT6 Patch Cable, F/UTP, 26 AWG, 4 Pair, Snagless 4P Patch Cable CAT6 FTP ISO/IEC 11801 & EN 50288 & TIA/EIA 568C.2
Length Black Blue Gray White Yellow
1 ft. XPC6F-00278 XPC6F-00311 XPC6F-00289 XPC6F-00300 XPC6F-03329
2 ft. XPC6F-00279 XPC6F-00312 XPC6F-00290 XPC6F-00301 XPC6F-03330
3 ft. XPC6F-00280 XPC6F-00313 XPC6F-00291 XPC6F-00302 XPC6F-03331
5 ft. XPC6F-03226 XPC6F-03235 XPC6F-03243 XPC6F-03321 XPC6F-03333
REV.20210716.4
Technical Illustration